or patents, by giving testimony in any proceedings or transactions involving such applications or patents.

In Witness Whereof, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my seal as dated below.

Date: 21 FEBRUARY, 2000

Edward LeMahieu

Subscribed to and sworn to before me this 218 day of FEBRUSH, 2000

Motary Public

Notary Seal



RECORDED: 02/23/2000

FORM PTO-1619A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027

03-09-2000



U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office

PATENT

101285884 RECORDATION FORM C PATENTS ONLY

2.23.00		PATENTS ONL		
	of Patents and Trade		tached original document(s) or copy	(ies).
Submission Type		Conveyance Typ		
✓ New		✓ Assignment	Security Agreement	
Resubmission (No Document ID#	n-Recordation)	License	Change of Name	
Correction of PTO Reel #	Frame #	Merger	Other U.S. Government	
Corrective Docume	Frame #		se ONLY by U.S. Government Agencies) partmental File Secret File	3
Conveying Party(ie	=' es)		al names of conveying parties attached _E	
Name (line 1) Anco S. B	tlasev		Month	Day 20 18, 20
Maine (line 1) Airco 3. D	пазст			10, 20
Name (line 2)				xecution Date
Second Party			Month	Day
Name (line 1)				
Name (line 2)			09/	51157
Receiving Party		M	lark if additional names of receiving part	ies attache
Name (line 1) SpeedFam	n-IPEC Corporation			nent to be reco
Name (line 2) 305 North	1 54th Street		domicile	g party is not ed in the United in appointment nestic
Address (line 1)			represer (Designa	ntative is attacl
				ation must be a
Address (line 2)			Assignn	ation must be a e document fro
		Arizona / U.S.A.	85226	ation must be a e document froi
Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Chandler	Cıly	Arizona / U.S.A. State/Country		ation must be a e document fro
	Cily	State/Country	85226	ation must be a e document fro
Address (line 3) Chandler Domestic Represer	Cily	State/Country	85226 Zip Code	ation must be a e document fro
Address (line 3) Chandler Domestic Represer	Cily	State/Country	85226 Zip Code	ation must be a e document fro
Address (line 3) Chandler Domestic Represer	Cily	State/Country	85226 Zip Code	ation must be a e document fro
Address (line 3) Chandler Domestic Represer Name Address (line 1)	cily ntative Name an	State/Country	85226 Zip Code	ation must be a e document fro
Address (line 3) Chandler Domestic Represer Name Address (line 1) Address (line 2) Address (line 2)	cily ntative Name an	State/Country	85226 Zip Code	ation must be a e document froi
Address (line 3) Chandler Domestic Represer Name Address (line 1) Address (line 2)	Cily ntative Name an	State/Country	85226 Zip Code	ation must be a

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington,

D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB

FORM	PTO-1619B
Expires 06	/30/99
OMB 0651	0027

Page 2

S. Department of Commerce
atent and Trademark Office
PATENT

				FAILNI
Corresponden	nt Name and Address	Area Code and Telephone	Number	(602) 382-6328
Name Joi	hn A. Fisher			
Address (line 1) Sn	ell & Wilmer L.L.P.			
Address (line 2) On	e Arizona Center			
Address (line 3) 400	0 E. Van Buren			
Address (line 4) Ph	oenix, Arizona 85004			
	nter the total number of page ncluding any attachments.	es of the attached conveyan	ice document	# 2
Application Nu	umber(s) or Patent Num	ber(s)	Mark if addition	nal numbers attached
Enter either the P	Patent Application Number or the Pa	atent Number (DO NOT ENTER BO	TH numbers for the	same property).
Pater	nt Application Number(s)	1	Patent Num	ber(s)
If this document is be	eing filed together with a new Pater	nt Application, enter the date the pa	atent application	Month Day Yea
Patent Cooper	ation Treaty (PCT)			_
Enter F only if	PCT application number a U.S. Application Number t been assigned.	PCT PCT		PCT
Number of Pro	perties Enter the total n	umber of properties involve	ed. #	1
Fee Amount	Fee Amount f	or Properties Listed (37 CFF	₹ 3.41): \$	40.00
Method of Deposit Ac	count		t	
(Enter for pay	ment by deposit account or if addi			40.004
		eposit Account Number:	#	19-2814
	Aı	uthorization to charge addition	al fees: Yes	✓ No
Statement and	Signature			
To the bes	st of my knowledge and beli copy is a true copy of the ori	ef, the foregoing information iginal document. Charges to	n is true and corr o deposit accour	rect and any nt are authorized, as
indicated	herein.	00///	1.	
John A. Fis	sher, Reg. No. 28,505	Attenta 1	My	2/23/00
	Person Signing	Signature	`	Date
24760 7300		// POC-C 2 of 3		

PATENT REEL: 010590 FRAME: 0525